
Qualifying Practice Series 1 Document No: 01-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

7 森下　雅之 3 1:20.761

30 小池　敏弘 3 1.056 1:21.817

28 江草　潤一 3 0.751 1:22.568

3 長部　真玄 3 1.036 1:23.604

17 酒井　仁 3 0.705 1:24.309

18 後藤　諭志 3 1.458 1:25.767

13 笹下　正和 3 0.075 1:25.842

4 手塚　政男 3 0.736 1:26.578

10 榎本　雅弘 3 1.476 1:28.054

START TIME: 8:32 FINISH TIME: 8:36

Best Lap No.7

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:20.761 森下　雅之
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Qualifying Practice Series 2 Document No: 02-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

8 木下　真 3 1:23.117

36 増戸　浩 3 0.014 1:23.131

2 鈴木　大介 3 0.552 1:23.683

1 安達　慶真 3 0.016 1:23.699

14 藤波　隆弘 3 0.770 1:24.469

31 久保　誠 3 0.146 1:24.615

23 神谷　太輔 3 0.949 1:25.564

32 早川　武仁 3 0.119 1:25.683

5 新村　拓也 3 1.806 1:27.489

START TIME: 8:51 FINISH TIME: 8:55

Best Lap No.8

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:23.117 木下　真
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Qualifying Practice Series 3 Document No: 03-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

9 射場　頼孝 3 1:23.495

21 大井　偉史 3 0.638 1:24.133

11 佐藤　文俊 3 0.021 1:24.154

29 田中　宏明 3 0.492 1:24.646

26 小林　幸治 3 0.533 1:25.179

20 栗田　勝郎 3 0.597 1:25.776

16 松澤　俊樹 3 0.001 1:25.777

START TIME: 9:06 FINISH TIME: 9:10

Best Lap No.9

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:23.495 射場　頼孝
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Qualifying Practice Series 4 Document No: 04-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

33 金沢　太景 3 1:21.671

34 中村　充 3 0.391 1:22.062

25 内谷　成那 3 0.868 1:22.930

12 笹下　勉 3 1.012 1:23.942

19 岩瀬　寿一 3 0.135 1:24.077

6 河本　麻友美 3 2.147 1:26.224

27 梅原　将敬 3 1.196 1:27.420

START TIME: 9:20 FINISH TIME: 9:24

Best Lap No.33

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:21.671 金沢　太景

Announcement
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 05-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

7 森下　雅之 3 - 1:20.761 1 A

33 金沢　太景 3 0.910 1:21.671 4 B

30 小池　敏弘 3 0.146 1:21.817 1 C

34 中村　充 3 0.245 1:22.062 4 D

28 江草　潤一 3 0.506 1:22.568 1 E

25 内谷　成那 3 0.362 1:22.930 4 A

8 木下　真 3 0.187 1:23.117 2 B

36 増戸　浩 3 0.014 1:23.131 2 C

9 射場　頼孝 3 0.364 1:23.495 3 D

3 長部　真玄 3 0.109 1:23.604 1 E

2 鈴木　大介 3 0.079 1:23.683 2 A

1 安達　慶真 3 0.016 1:23.699 2 B

12 笹下　勉 3 0.243 1:23.942 4 C

19 岩瀬　寿一 3 0.135 1:24.077 4 D

21 大井　偉史 3 0.056 1:24.133 3 E

11 佐藤　文俊 3 0.021 1:24.154 3 A

17 酒井　仁 3 0.155 1:24.309 1 B

14 藤波　隆弘 3 0.160 1:24.469 2 C

31 久保　誠 3 0.146 1:24.615 2 D

29 田中　宏明 3 0.031 1:24.646 3 E

26 小林　幸治 3 0.533 1:25.179 3 A

23 神谷　太輔 3 0.385 1:25.564 2 B

32 早川　武仁 3 0.119 1:25.683 2 C

18 後藤　諭志 3 0.084 1:25.767 1 D

20 栗田　勝郎 3 0.009 1:25.776 3 E

16 松澤　俊樹 3 0.001 1:25.777 3 A

13 笹下　正和 3 0.065 1:25.842 1 B

6 河本　麻友美 3 0.382 1:26.224 4 C

4 手塚　政男 3 0.354 1:26.578 1 D

27 梅原　将敬 3 0.842 1:27.420 4 E

5 新村　拓也 3 0.069 1:27.489 2 A

10 榎本　雅弘 3 0.565 1:28.054 1 B

Gap Between Series: 103.39%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Best Lap No.7

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 1:20.761 森下　雅之
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Qualifying Heat  B-D Document No: 16-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲8 23 神谷　太輔 6 8:25.437 1:21.627 0

2 〓 34 中村　充 6 8:30.975 5.538 5.538 1:22.302 2

3 ▼2 33 金沢　太景 6 8:31.731 0.756 6.294 1:22.342 3

4 ▼1 8 木下　真 6 8:31.882 0.151 6.445 1:22.701 4

5 〓 1 安達　慶真 6 8:35.250 3.368 9.813 1:23.578 5

6 ▲2 31 久保　誠 6 8:37.563 2.313 12.126 1:22.049 6

7 ▲4 13 笹下　正和 6 8:42.212 4.649 16.775 1:23.593 7

8 ▼2 19 岩瀬　寿一 6 8:42.275 0.063 16.838 1:22.119 8

9 ▲3 4 手塚　政男 6 8:48.212 5.937 22.775 1:25.153 9

10 ▼3 17 酒井　仁 6 8:52.751 4.539 27.314 1:25.343 10

11 ▼7 9 射場　頼孝 6 8:59.180 6.429 33.743 1:26.161 11

12 ▲1 10 榎本　雅弘 6 9:04.443 5.263 39.006 1:27.286 12

13 ▼3 18 後藤　諭志 6 9:11.493 7.050 46.056 1:28.713 13

START TIME: 10:19 FINISH TIME: 10:27

Best Lap No.23

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:21.627 神谷　太輔

2020/10/10   10:32
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Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  C-E Document No: 17-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 36 増戸　浩 6 8:27.250 1:21.513 0

2 ▼1 30 小池　敏弘 6 8:27.590 0.340 0.340 1:22.431 2

3 ▼1 28 江草　潤一 6 8:27.810 0.220 0.560 1:22.325 3

4 ▲5 32 早川　武仁 6 8:36.385 8.575 9.135 1:23.012 4

5 ▲3 29 田中　宏明 6 8:38.372 1.987 11.122 1:23.334 5

6 〓 21 大井　偉史 6 8:41.889 3.517 14.639 1:23.877 6

7 ▲3 20 栗田　勝郎 6 8:48.804 6.915 21.554 1:25.609 7

8 ▼3 12 笹下　勉 6 8:49.639 0.835 22.389 1:25.407 8

9 ▲3 27 梅原　将敬 6 8:53.218 3.579 25.968 1:24.294 9

10 ▲1 6 河本　麻友美 6 8:54.906 1.688 27.656 1:25.268 10

11 ▼7 3 長部　真玄 6 8:57.915 3.009 30.665 1:26.251 11

12 ▼5 14 藤波　隆弘 6 8:57.918 0.003 30.668 1:26.950 12

START TIME: 10:37 FINISH TIME: 10:45

Best Lap No.36

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:21.513 増戸　浩

2020/10/10   10:49

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  A-E Document No: 18-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 7 森下　雅之 6 8:29.395 1:22.803 0

2 ▲4 21 大井　偉史 6 8:31.042 1.647 1.647 1:23.029 2

3 ▲2 2 鈴木　大介 6 8:31.500 0.458 2.105 1:22.907 3

4 ▲3 11 佐藤　文俊 6 8:32.017 0.517 2.622 1:22.375 4

5 ▲8 5 新村　拓也 6 8:35.991 3.974 6.596 1:21.443 5

6 ▼2 3 長部　真玄 6 8:37.253 1.262 7.858 1:24.034 6

7 ▲3 20 栗田　勝郎 6 8:39.203 1.950 9.808 1:23.954 7

8 ▼6 28 江草　潤一 6 8:46.372 7.169 16.977 1:22.912 8

9 ▼1 29 田中　宏明 6 8:47.205 0.833 17.810 1:24.928 9

10 ▼1 26 小林　幸治 6 8:48.583 1.378 19.188 1:24.718 10

11 ▼8 25 内谷　成那 6 8:50.010 1.427 20.615 1:25.660 11

12 〓 27 梅原　将敬 6 8:51.563 1.553 22.168 1:25.300 12

13 ▼2 16 松澤　俊樹 6 9:09.952 18.389 40.557 1:28.748 13

START TIME: 11:19 FINISH TIME: 11:28

Best Lap No.5

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:21.443 新村　拓也

2020/10/10   11:32

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  C-D Document No: 19-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 34 中村　充 6 8:22.836 1:22.069 0

2 ▲6 31 久保　誠 6 8:29.089 6.253 6.253 1:22.401 2

3 ▲2 12 笹下　勉 6 8:30.880 1.791 8.044 1:22.609 3

4 ▲5 32 早川　武仁 6 8:30.995 0.115 8.159 1:22.159 4

5 ▲1 19 岩瀬　寿一 6 8:31.164 0.169 8.328 1:22.460 5

6 ▲1 14 藤波　隆弘 6 8:31.939 0.775 9.103 1:22.566 6

7 ▲3 18 後藤　諭志 6 8:31.954 0.015 9.118 1:22.685 7

8 ▼5 36 増戸　浩 6 8:32.993 1.039 10.157 1:23.105 8

9 ▼5 9 射場　頼孝 6 8:33.712 0.719 10.876 1:22.802 9

10 ▼9 30 小池　敏弘 6 8:36.054 2.342 13.218 1:23.296 10

11 ▲1 4 手塚　政男 6 8:48.119 12.065 25.283 1:25.314 11

12 ▼1 6 河本　麻友美 6 8:49.337 1.218 26.501 1:25.484 12

START TIME: 11:35 FINISH TIME: 11:43

Best Lap No.34

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:22.069 中村　充

2020/10/10   11:49

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  A-B Document No: 20-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 33 金沢　太景 6 8:22.172 1:21.094 0

2 ▼1 7 森下　雅之 6 8:22.568 0.396 0.396 1:21.384 2

3 ▲1 8 木下　真 6 8:22.895 0.327 0.723 1:21.681 3

4 ▲9 5 新村　拓也 6 8:31.018 8.123 8.846 1:21.672 4

5 ▲2 11 佐藤　文俊 6 8:31.972 0.954 9.800 1:21.781 5

6 ▲4 23 神谷　太輔 6 8:32.007 0.035 9.835 1:22.827 6

7 ▼4 25 内谷　成那 6 8:34.684 2.677 12.512 1:22.639 7

8 〓 17 酒井　仁 6 8:35.423 0.739 13.251 1:23.307 8

9 ▲2 16 松澤　俊樹 6 8:36.025 0.602 13.853 1:23.201 9

10 ▼1 26 小林　幸治 6 8:37.710 1.685 15.538 1:23.401 10

11 ▲1 13 笹下　正和 6 8:39.118 1.408 16.946 1:23.438 11

12 ▼7 2 鈴木　大介 6 8:47.243 8.125 25.071 1:24.023 12

13 ▲1 10 榎本　雅弘 6 8:48.001 0.758 25.829 1:25.038 13

14 ▼8 1 安達　慶真 6 8:51.402 3.401 29.230 1:25.563 14

START TIME: 12:24 FINISH TIME: 12:32

Best Lap No.33

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:21.094 金沢　太景

2020/10/10   12:36

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  D-E Document No: 21-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲6 31 久保　誠 6 8:38.218 1:24.000 0

2 ▲7 18 後藤　諭志 6 8:39.730 1.512 1.512 1:23.875 2

3 ▼2 34 中村　充 6 8:39.922 0.192 1.704 1:24.414 3

4 ▼1 9 射場　頼孝 6 8:40.383 0.461 2.165 1:25.001 4

5 ▲1 21 大井　偉史 6 8:41.135 0.752 2.917 1:23.992 5

6 ▲4 20 栗田　勝郎 6 8:44.050 2.915 5.832 1:24.842 6

7 ▼3 3 長部　真玄 6 8:44.656 0.606 6.438 1:24.941 7

8 〓 29 田中　宏明 6 8:44.976 0.320 6.758 1:24.341 8

9 ▼4 19 岩瀬　寿一 6 8:45.314 0.338 7.096 1:23.899 9

10 ▲2 27 梅原　将敬 6 8:45.597 0.283 7.379 1:24.341 10

11 〓 4 手塚　政男 6 8:47.959 2.362 9.741 1:24.596 11

12 ▼10 28 江草　潤一 6 9:08.230 20.271 30.012 1:28.142 12

START TIME: 12:40 FINISH TIME: 12:49

Best Lap No.18

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:23.875 後藤　諭志

2020/10/10   12:54

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  A-C Document No: 22-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲3 36 増戸　浩 6 8:21.013 1:21.065 0

2 ▲4 12 笹下　勉 6 8:22.885 1.872 1.872 1:21.115 2

3 ▼2 7 森下　雅之 6 8:23.186 0.301 2.173 1:20.998 3

4 ▲1 2 鈴木　大介 6 8:28.677 5.491 7.664 1:22.071 4

5 ▲6 16 松澤　俊樹 6 8:28.916 0.239 7.903 1:21.603 5

6 ▲2 14 藤波　隆弘 6 8:30.576 1.660 9.563 1:20.309 6

7 ▼4 25 内谷　成那 6 8:31.250 0.674 10.237 1:22.699 7

8 ▼6 30 小池　敏弘 6 8:31.826 0.576 10.813 1:22.184 8

9 ▲1 32 早川　武仁 6 8:32.539 0.713 11.526 1:22.016 9

10 ▼3 11 佐藤　文俊 6 8:33.187 0.648 12.174 1:20.684 10

11 ▲2 5 新村　拓也 6 8:40.518 7.331 19.505 1:23.817 11

12 〓 6 河本　麻友美 6 8:40.711 0.193 19.698 1:23.811 12

13 ▼4 26 小林　幸治 6 8:52.251 11.540 31.238 1:25.967 13

START TIME: 13:19 FINISH TIME: 13:27

Best Lap No.14

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:20.309 藤波　隆弘

2020/10/10   13:31

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  B-E Document No: 23-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 33 金沢　太景 6 8:21.869 1:21.442 0

2 ▲4 21 大井　偉史 6 8:25.961 4.092 4.092 1:22.044 2

3 〓 8 木下　真 6 8:26.400 0.439 4.531 1:21.981 3

4 ▲6 20 栗田　勝郎 6 8:26.667 0.267 4.798 1:21.707 4

5 ▲4 23 神谷　太輔 6 8:27.303 0.636 5.434 1:21.355 5

6 ▼4 28 江草　潤一 6 8:31.464 4.161 9.595 1:22.186 6

7 ▲1 29 田中　宏明 6 8:32.785 1.321 10.916 1:22.261 7

8 ▲3 13 笹下　正和 6 8:32.803 0.018 10.934 1:22.004 8

9 ▲3 27 梅原　将敬 6 8:32.824 0.021 10.955 1:21.308 9

10 ▼5 1 安達　慶真 6 8:33.620 0.796 11.751 1:21.974 10

11 ▼4 17 酒井　仁 6 8:41.053 7.433 19.184 1:24.435 11

12 ▼8 3 長部　真玄 6 8:50.295 9.242 28.426 1:25.532 12

13 〓 10 榎本　雅弘 6 8:55.965 5.670 34.096 1:27.027 13

START TIME: 13:34 FINISH TIME: 13:42

Best Lap No.27

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:21.308 梅原　将敬

2020/10/10   13:47

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  A-D Document No: 24-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 7 森下　雅之 6 8:13.395 1:20.117 0

2 ▲6 31 久保　誠 6 8:16.491 3.096 3.096 1:20.280 2

3 ▲1 9 射場　頼孝 6 8:16.748 0.257 3.353 1:20.827 3

4 ▲9 5 新村　拓也 6 8:16.881 0.133 3.486 1:19.333 4

5 ▼2 25 内谷　成那 6 8:18.141 1.260 4.746 1:20.744 5

6 〓 19 岩瀬　寿一 6 8:19.045 0.904 5.650 1:20.067 6

7 〓 11 佐藤　文俊 6 8:26.473 7.428 13.078 1:21.161 7

8 ▼3 2 鈴木　大介 6 8:26.953 0.480 13.558 1:21.230 8

9 ▲3 4 手塚　政男 6 8:28.040 1.087 14.645 1:21.719 9

10 〓 18 後藤　諭志 6 8:33.192 5.152 19.797 1:21.243 10

11 ▼9 34 中村　充 6 8:34.531 1.339 21.136 1:23.118 11

12 ▼3 26 小林　幸治 6 8:37.406 2.875 24.011 1:23.485 12

13 ▼2 16 松澤　俊樹 6 8:47.075 9.669 33.680 1:19.759 13

START TIME: 14:18 FINISH TIME: 14:26

Best Lap No.5

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:19.333 新村　拓也

2020/10/10   14:30

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 25-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 33 金沢　太景 6 8:11.115 1:20.005 0

2 ▲2 36 増戸　浩 6 8:13.949 2.834 2.834 1:20.071 2

3 ▼1 30 小池　敏弘 6 8:15.097 1.148 3.982 1:19.243 3

4 ▲5 23 神谷　太輔 6 8:15.504 0.407 4.389 1:19.226 4

5 〓 1 安達　慶真 6 8:17.058 1.554 5.943 1:20.217 5

6 ▲4 32 早川　武仁 6 8:17.329 0.271 6.214 1:20.387 6

7 ▼4 8 木下　真 6 8:18.426 1.097 7.311 1:18.458 7

8 ▼2 12 笹下　勉 6 8:20.195 1.769 9.080 1:21.287 8

9 ▼2 17 酒井　仁 6 8:22.653 2.458 11.538 1:20.174 9

10 ▼2 14 藤波　隆弘 6 8:22.995 0.342 11.880 1:18.798 10

11 ▲1 6 河本　麻友美 6 8:25.538 2.543 14.423 1:21.793 11

12 ▼1 13 笹下　正和 6 8:29.172 3.634 18.057 1:19.059 12

13 〓 10 榎本　雅弘 6 8:58.148 28.976 47.033 1:24.819 13

START TIME: 14:33 FINISH TIME: 14:41

Best Lap No.8

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:18.458 木下　真

2020/10/10   14:44

Rnk

Announcement

M4



Qualifying Heats Document No: 26-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -
M4

2020/10/10   14:47

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 33 金沢　太景 0 2 3 - - - 0 - - 0 - 0 3

2 7 森下　雅之 0 1 - - 0 - 2 - 3 - 0 - 5

3 36 増戸　浩 0 8 - 0 - 8 - - 0 - - 2 10

4 31 久保　誠 0 19 6 - - 2 - 0 - - 2 - 10

5 21 大井　偉史 0 15 - 6 2 - - 5 - 2 - - 15

6 23 神谷　太輔 0 22 0 - - - 6 - - 5 - 4 15

7 34 中村　充 0 4 2 - - 0 - 3 - - 11 - 16

8 8 木下　真 0 7 4 - - - 3 - - 3 - 7 17

9 12 笹下　勉 0 13 - 8 - 3 - - 2 - - 8 21

10 30 小池　敏弘 0 3 - 2 - 10 - - 8 - - 3 23

11 32 早川　武仁 0 23 - 4 - 4 - - 9 - - 6 23

12 20 栗田　勝郎 0 25 - 7 7 - - 6 - 4 - - 24

13 5 新村　拓也 0 31 - - 5 - 4 - 11 - 4 - 24

14 11 佐藤　文俊 0 16 - - 4 - 5 - 10 - 7 - 26

15 9 射場　頼孝 0 9 11 - - 9 - 4 - - 3 - 27

16 2 鈴木　大介 0 11 - - 3 - 12 - 4 - 8 - 27

17 19 岩瀬　寿一 0 14 8 - - 5 - 9 - - 6 - 28

18 28 江草　潤一 0 5 - 3 8 - - 12 - 6 - - 29

19 29 田中　宏明 0 20 - 5 9 - - 8 - 7 - - 29

20 25 内谷　成那 0 6 - - 11 - 7 - 7 - 5 - 30

21 18 後藤　諭志 0 24 13 - - 7 - 2 - - 10 - 32

22 1 安達　慶真 0 12 5 - - - 14 - - 10 - 5 34

● The Following Drivers go to Division 2 Heat
23 14 藤波　隆弘 0 18 - 12 - 6 - - 6 - - 10 34

24 3 長部　真玄 0 10 - 11 6 - - 7 - 12 - - 36

25 17 酒井　仁 0 17 10 - - - 8 - - 11 - 9 38

26 13 笹下　正和 0 27 7 - - - 11 - - 8 - 12 38

27 16 松澤　俊樹 0 26 - - 13 - 9 - 5 - 13 - 40

28 4 手塚　政男 0 29 9 - - 11 - 11 - - 9 - 40

29 27 梅原　将敬 0 30 - 9 12 - - 10 - 9 - - 40

30 26 小林　幸治 0 21 - - 10 - 10 - 13 - 12 - 45

31 6 河本　麻友美 0 28 - 10 - 12 - - 12 - - 11 45

32 10 榎本　雅弘 0 32 12 - - - 13 - - 13 - 13 51

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :

B
-E

A
-D

B
-C

Q
P

B
-D

C
-E

A
-E

C
-D

A
-B

D
-E

A
-C



Div-2 Final Document No: 29-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 14 藤波　隆弘 8 10:49.281 1:20.046

2 ▲2 13 笹下　正和 8 10:49.623 0.342 0.342 1:19.707

3 ▲2 16 松澤　俊樹 8 10:53.506 3.883 4.225 1:20.183

4 ▲5 6 河本　麻友美 8 10:59.248 5.742 9.967 1:20.437

5 ▲2 27 梅原　将敬 8 11:04.214 4.966 14.933 1:20.684

6 ▼4 3 長部　真玄 8 11:04.402 0.188 15.121 1:21.944

7 ▼4 17 酒井　仁 8 11:22.036 17.634 32.755 1:21.417

8 ▼2 4 手塚　政男 8 11:22.815 0.779 33.534 1:20.738

9 ▼1 26 小林　幸治 8 11:29.937 7.122 40.656 1:23.438

10 〓 10 榎本　雅弘 8 11:30.412 0.475 41.131 1:21.874

START TIME: 15:10 FINISH TIME: 15:21

Best Lap No.13

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 1:19.707 笹下　正和

2020/10/10   15:31

Rnk

Announcement

M4 正式


